_POSITION NAME

i M.MILLER

2 HARRY DONDELL
3 ROB BURN

4 JUNE CAFFREY

5 PETER SLATER

6 RICHARD HARGRAVES
7 M.MISKIN

8 DAVE WILKINSON
9 GAIL STRINGWELL
10 RICHARD TODD
11 BRIAN ASPIN

12 BOB FIRTH

13 GLYN APPLEYARD
14  MALCOLM PICKERING
15  DAVE COOKE

16  BILL HUMPHREYS
17 A.KINGSCOTT

18  PHIL STUBLEY
19 J.LEIGH

20 ALAN WIKELEY
21 MARTIN THOMSON

2 MARTIN LISTER
23 TONY ALLEN

26 NIKKI KEMP

25  MIKE BARTON

76  RICHARD FRANK
27 GEOFF LUNN

78 P.WISE

29  NICK CHURCH

30 DAVID GRAY

31 SUE MORLEY

32 IAN RANKIN

33 PAUL THACKWRAY
34 E.MORLEY

35  BEN GRANT

36  NORMAN SMITH
37 5.WESTOBY

38 ND.361

39 DAVID CATFORD
40 NO 362

41  DIETER WOOD

42  SIMON FROUDE
43 ROB SHARPE

44 TAIN ANDREWS
45  IAN MURRAY

46 DEREK ANDREWS
47  D.RICHBOLD

48 DAVID JESTIN
49  JEANNE FIELDEN
50 DALE FDSTER

51 P.BOWDEN

52 N.PAGE

53 T.INGLEHERN

S4  JEFF HUTTON

55 J.MAKIN

56  JOHN TIFFANY
57  TONY CROWTHER
58  TERRY BENTON
59  PAUL MATHER

60 KEN DIXON

CLUB

MIDD VALLEY
MNIDD VALLEY
THIRSK
NIDD VALLEY
OTLEY
OTLEY
NIDD VALLEY
OTLEY
DTLEY
THIRSK
IMPERIAL
THIRSK
OTLEY

OTLEY
oTLEY
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HARROGATE
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IMPERIAL
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NIDD VALLEY
HARROGATE
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>

OTLEY

OTLEY
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IMPERIAL
OTLEY

NIDD VALLEY
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HARROGATE
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BECKWITH
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RACE TIME

48-32
49-13
43-22
43-32
49-41
43-47
£9-53
459-57
50-03
s50-08
>0-08
50-12
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50-18
50-22
50-23
50-25
50-24
50-26
50-28
50-29
s0-30
50-33
30-35
50-35
50-37
50-37
50-39
50-48
50-49
30-50
50-51
20=54
>0-5%
50-54
30-57
51-03
51-D4
51-04
51-11
51-13
51-13
51=15
51-17
51-18
51-21
51-21
51-23
51-26
51-27
51-32
51-33
51-35
51-36
51-36
21-43
21-45
51-52
21-53
51-54

H/CAP

6-00
1z-00
1la-00

3-00
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9-00
11-Z0
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13-30
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13-30

7-00
12-00
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13-00
10-00
11-00

ACTLIAL
TIME

42-32
37-13
33-22
46-32
42-11
40-42
38-23
38-5%7
45-03
Je=38
42-08
42-12
3a-47
35-48
36=-52
36-53
41-25
38-24
39-54
JB-28
39-29
3&6-00
41=33
42-35
37-03
39-37
36=37
37-09
35-48
38-459
43-20
35=-21
33-54
3B=-57
32=-24
40-57
39-03

33=34

44473
39-13
42-15%
40-17
35-14
37-51
46-21
37-53
47-26
3727
41-02
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34-05
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48-36
42-43
38-15
38-52
41-53

40-54




POFT TN NAME CLUB RACE TIME  H/CAP ACTUAL
: TIME
61 FPAUL DOLLERY BECKWITH 51-56 9-00 42-56
62 STEVE HUXLEY THIRSK 52-01 11-00 #42-01
63 PETER HUXLEY THIRSK 52-09 10-30 41-39
64 RITA WINDSOR IMPERIAL 52-09 5-30 46-39
65 DAVID ASKEW HARROGATE 52-11 17-00 35=11
a6 SIMON WALKER HARROGATE 52-18 12-00 40-18
&7 M.HINDE NIDD VALLEY 52-20 11-30 40-50
68 TONY MANSON NIDD VALLEY 52-23 9-00 43-23
69 I.MITCHELL NIDD VALLEY 52-24 13-30 38-54
70 A.SHILLITO BECKWITH 52-27 2-00 43-27
71 GARY WARRINER IMPERIAL 52-30 11-00 ~41-30
72 PAUL STOCKBURN HARROGATE 52-36 17-30 35-06
73 P .HENDERSON NIDD VALLEY 52-40 17-00 35-40
74 KEITH GELDERT BECKWITH 53.53 13-00 39-53
75 [AN GELDERT BECKWITH 52-54 13-00 3954
76 BILL FRASER HARROGATE 2322 11-30 41-52
77 BRIAN MILLER HARROGATE 53-23 17-00 36-23
78 A HOWGARTH NIDD VALLEY 53-24 £-30 45-54
79 MARK TIBBLE HARRDGATE 53-25 17-00 36-125
80 L.JENNINGS NIDD VALLEY 53-30 3.00 50-30
a1 HELEN CAMPBELL BECKWITH 53-46 4-00 49-46
az MARTIN BUTTERWORTH  OTLEY 53-50 14-30 39-20
a3 BILL STEVEMNSON OTLEY 54-08 12-00 42-08
84 LINDA LAND OTLEY 54-35 8-00 46-35
85 5. HEAD NIDD WALLEY 54-45 4-00 50-45
B& N.FAWCETT BECKWITH 55-03 4-00 51-03
a7 GEOFF COULSON HARROGATE 55-06 17-00 38-06
aa F .DEACON BECKWITH 55-20 11-30 43-50
A9 PAUL FLINT NIDD VALLEY 55-34 7-30 48-04
90 JANE WOOD NIDD VALLEY 56-25 5-00 51-25
g1 GIRL FRIEND OF

BILL STEVENSON OTLEY 57225 £-30 s0-55
97 AMME MARIE WILKLEY  IMPERIAL 57-45 2-00 55-45
93 ROSE WIGNALL IMPERIAL 60-20 1-00 59-20
g GILLIAN CLOSE IMPERIAL 60-24 11-00 49-24
95 DAVID PRITT IMPERIAL 60-25 19-00 41-25

* PETER SLATER -OTLEY IN HIS HASTE TO SET DFF-STARTED ONE MINUTE EARLIER
IN THE RACE THAN HIS HANDICAP. HE FINISHED SECOND-BUT RESULTS HAVE
BEEN ADJUSTED TO SHOW WHERE HE WOULD HAVE FINISHED IF HE HAD STARTED
OM HIS CORRECT HANDICAP TIME.

FASTEST MALE-
FASTEST LADY-

BEN GRANT HARRDGATE
MIKKI KEMP IMPERIAL

32-14
42-35%




